
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL 

2018-2019 
**SCRIMMAGE 

  *EXHIBITION                                                                                                                      BUS  

Tuesday, August 28, 2018                  *Neshannock Away 4:00 PM        2:20PM     

Thursday, August 30, 2018   Beaver Falls Home 4:00 PM      

Tuesday, September 4, 2018   Blackhawk Away 4:00 PM    2:20PM 

  Highland MS  

Thursday, September 6, 2018   Laurel Home 4:00PM         

Tuesday, September 11, 2018   Midland Away 4:00 PM      2:30PM 

Thursday, September 13, 2018   New Castle Home 4:00PM       

Tuesday, September 18, 2018   New Brighton Away 4:00 PM    3:00PM   

Thursday, September 20, 2018   Mohawk Home 4:00 PM      

Tuesday, September 25, 2018   Ellwood City Home 4:00 PM   

Thursday, September 27, 2018   Union Away 4:00 PM    2:00PM      

Tuesday, October 2, 2018   Shenango Home 4:00PM  

Thursday, October 4, 2018   Rochester Away 4:00 PM    3:00PM 

Tuesday, October 9, 2018   Riverside Away 4:00 PM    2:20PM  

Friday, October 12, 2018   Neshannock Home 4:00PM     

============================================================================ 

 

8TH GRADE TEAM ONLY– ALIQUIPPA ELEMENTARY GYM 

Head Coach ……………………………………………………..  Michele Witt 

Principal…………………………………………………………. Beth Smith 

Athletic Director………………………………………………… Michael Zmijanac 

Superintendent ………………………………………………….  Dr. Peter M. Carbone 
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